

**STQ**

**Ingredients**

**soya** drink (water, **soya** beans, inulin, calcium phosphate, salt, stabiliser (gellan gum), potassium iodide, vitamins D2, B2), strawberries, strawberry conserve (sugar, strawberries, acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrate), gelling agent (pectin)), unrefined golden caster sugar, sunflower oil, vanilla bean paste (water, sugar, vanilla extract, vanilla seeds, thickener: tragacanth), salt, stabiliser (locust bean gum, fatty acids, guar gum, sodium alginate, agar agar, xanthan gum)

SEE ALLERGENS IN **BOLD**.

MAY CONTAIN **PEANUTS, ALMONDS, OATS** (gluten-free) & **SULPHUR DIOXIDE** (manufacturing methods).

Best before:

**3 JUN 25 MTSTQ 02**

keep frozen



Recyclable  
Packaging

**NUTRITION per 100 ml per tub**

Energy kJ	767 kJ	959 kJ
Energy kcal	184 kcal	230 kcal
Fat	11.2 g	14.0 g
of which saturates	1.3 g	1.6 g
Carbohydrate	19.4 g	24.3 g
of which sugars	18.8 g	23.5 g
Protein	1.1 g	1.4 g
Salt	0.3 g	0.4 g

needicecream.com

NEED Baked Goods Ltd  
Railway Arch 386, Denmark Road  
London SE5 9JR  
UK